Current

Department PERSLink Org
Number Employer Name

101 Governor'S Office 010100
108 Secretary Of State 010800
110 Office Of Management & Budget 011000
112 Information Technology Dept 011200
117 State Auditor'S Office 011700
120 State Treasurer's Office 012000
125 Attorney General's Office 012500
127 Tax Department 012700
140 Office Of Administrative Hearings 014000
150 Legislative Assembly 015000
160 Legislative Council 016000
180 Nd Supreme Court 018000
188 Commission On Legal Counsel For Indigents 018800
190 Retirement & Investment Office 019000
192 ND Public Employees Retirement System 019200
201 Public Instruction 020100
202 Education Standards & Practice 020200
215 ND University System Office 021500
223 Nd Youth Correctional Center 022300
224 Juvenile Services - DOCR 022400
226 Land Department 022600
227 Bismarck State College 022700
228 Lake Region State College 022800
229 Williston State College 022900
230 University Of North Dakota 023000
235 North Dakota State University 023500
238 Nd St College Of Science 023800
239 Dickinson State University 023900
240 Mayville State University 024000
241 Minot State University 024100
242 Valley City State University 024200
250 Nd State Library 025000
252 School For The Deaf 025200
253 School For The Blind 025300
261 Board Of Nursing 026100
270 Career & Technical Education 027000
301 Nd Department Of Health 030100
305 Tobacco Prevention/Control Committee 030500
310 Developmental Center 031000
312 North Dakota State Hospital 031200
313 Nd Veterans Home 031300
316 Indian Affairs Commission 031600
321 Veterans Affairs Department 032100
325 Department Of Human Services 032500



360
380
401
405
406
408
412
413
414
426
427
428
471
472
473
475
485
502
504
506
517
518
519
520
530
540
600
601
602
603
607
608
611
614
616
624
625
626
665
670
701
709
710
720
750
770
801

Protection & Advocacy Project
Job Service North Dakota
Insurance Department
Industrial Commission

Nd Department Of Labor
Public Service Commission
Aeronautics Commission
Department Of Financial Instruction
Nd Securities Department
State Board Of Law Examiners
Nd State Board Of Cosmetology
Nd State Plumbing Board

Bank Of North Dakota

Public Finance Authority
Housing Finance Agency

Mill & Elevator Association
Workforce Safety & Insurance
Field Services Division

Highway Patrol

Radio Communications
Department of Corrections Transitional Services
James River Correctional Ctr
State Penitentiary
Rough Rider Industries
Department Of Corrections And Rehabilitation
Adjutant General ND National Guard
Technology Transfer, Inc
Department Of Commerce
Dept Of Agriculture

Dairy Promotion Commission
Milk Marketing Board

Nd Oilseed Council

Nd Soybean Council

ND Corn Utilization Council
State Seed Department

Beef Commission

ND Wheat Commission

Nd Barley Council

State Fair Association

Racing Commission

Historical Society

Nd Council On The Arts

Soil Conservation Committee
Game & Fish Department

Parks & Recreation Department
Water Commission
Department Of Transportation

036000
038000
040100
040500
040600
040800
041200
041300
041400
042600
042700
042800
047100
047200
047300
047500
048500
050200
050400
050600
051700
051800
051900
052000
053000
054000
060000
060100
060200
060300
060700
060800
061100
061400
061600
062400
062500
062600
066500
067000
070100
070900
071000
072000
075000
077000
080100



900
901
902
903
905
906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
990
991
992
994
996
997
998
999
A01
A02
A03
AO4
AO5
AO6
A07
A08
A09
Al0
All
Al12
Al13
Al4
Al5
Al6
Al8
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23

Nd State Board Of Accountancy
Board Of Medical Examiners
Board Of Pharmacy

Custer Health Unit

First District Health Unit

Real Estate Commission
Southwestern District Health Unit
Upper Missouri Health Unit
Electrical Board

Lake Region District Health Unit
Nelson-Griggs District Health Unit

Garrison Diversion Conservancy District

Walsh County Health District
Dickey County Health District
Emmons County Public Health
Rolette County Public Health
Towner County Public Health
Cavalier County Health Dist
Wells County Dist Health Unit
City-County Health District
Kidder County District Health Unit
Sargent County District Health Unit
Central Valley Health Unit
Traill District Health Unit
Mcintosh District Health Unit
Adams County

Barnes County

Benson County

Billings County

Bottineau County

Bowman County

Burke County

Burleigh County

Cass County

Cavalier County

Dickey County

Divide County

Dunn County

Eddy County

Emmons County

Foster County

Grand Forks County

Grant County

Griggs County

Hettinger County

Kidder County

Lamoure County

090000
090100
090200
100023
100010
090600
100015
100013
090900
100011
100009
100012
100022
100005
100006
100007
100008
100021
100003
100017
100014
100018
100004
100019
100002
300001
300002
300003
300004
300005
300006
300007
300008
300009
300010
300011
300012
300013
300014
300015
300016
300018
300019
300020
300021
300022
300023



A24
A25
A26
A27
A28
A29
A30
A3l
A32
A33
A34
A35
A36
A37
A38
A39
A40
A4l
A42
A43
Ad4
A45
A46
A47
A48
A49
A50
A51
A52
A53
BO1
BO2
BO3
BO4
BO5
BO6
BO7
B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B16
B17
B18
B20
B21

Logan County

Mchenry County

Mcintosh County

Mckenzie County

Mclean County

Mercer County

Morton County

Mountrail County

Nelson County

Oliver County

Pembina County

Pierce County

Ramsey County

Ransom County

Renville County

Richland County

Rolette County

Sargent County

Sheridan County

Sioux County

Slope County

Stark County

Steele County

Stutsman County

Towner County

Traill County

Walsh County

Ward County

Wells County

Williams County

Jamestown Public School District #1
Minot Public School District #1
Devils Lake Public Schoo
Solen Public School Dist #3
Surrey Schools

Fargo Public Schools
Bismarck Public Schools

Mt Pleasant School Dist #4
Newburg United Public School
Harvey Public School Dist #38
Mott/Regent School Dist #1
Mandan Public School District #1
Westhope Public School #17
Killdeer Public School #16
Glenburn School District
West Fargo Public School #6
New Public School #8

300024
300025
300026
300027
300028
300029
300030
300031
300032
300033
300034
300035
300036
300037
300038
300039
300040
300041
300042
300043
300044
300045
300046
300047
300048
300049
300050
300051
300052
300053
400021
400029
400103
400065
400020
400019
400064
400104
400058
400033
400090
400070
400080
400072
400073
400028
400074



B22
B23
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30
B31
B32
B33
B36
B37
B38
B39
B41
B42
B43
B44
B45
B46
B47
B48
B49
B51
B52
B53
B54
B55
B56
B57
B58
B59
B60
B61
B62
B63
B64
B65
B66
B67
B69
B71
B72
B73
B74
B75

Williston Public School #1

Kindred Public School District #2
Grafton Public School District #3
Valley City Public School
Dickinson Public Schools

Midway Public School District #128
Lisbon Public School

Divide County School Dist #1
Belcourt School District #7
Mecclusky Public Schools

Wilton Public School District
Minto Public School District #20
North Shore School Dist #158
Beulah Public School #27

Maple Valley School District
Dunseith School District #1
Sheyenne Valley Career And Tech Center
Lamoure School District #8
Drayton Public School #19
Mckenzie Cty Public School #1
Lake Region Special Education Unit
Lidgerwood Public School

Halliday Public School
Oliver-Mercer Special Education Unit
St John School District #3

Hazen Public School District #3
White Shield School Dist #85
Underwood School District #8

Tgu School District #60

Fort Ransom School District #6
Kulm Public School District #7
Turtle Lake Mercer School District #72
Souris Valley Special Services
Zeeland Public Schools

Rugby Public School District #5
Glen Ullin Public School #48
Billings County School District
Mandaree Public School #36
Belfield Public School #13

North Central School District #28
New Town Public School District
Ellendale Public School District #40
Peace Garden Special Services
Bottineau Public School
Starkweather Public School

United Public School District # 7
Warwick Public School

400075
400081
400082
400076
400077
400093
400040
400089
400027
400002
400083
400031
400013
400014
400100
400094
400084
400088
400078
400102
400003
400004
400006
400007
400016
400036
400085
400008
400086
400115
400092
400087
400024
400114
400025
400096
400026
400043
400030
400098
400010
400017
400012
400011
400005
400091
400023



B78
B79
B80
B81
B82
B83
B84
B85
B87
B88
B89
B90
BOo1
B92
B93
B94
B95
B96
B97
B98
B99
BA1l
BA2
BA4
BAS
BA6
BA7
BA8
BA9
BBO
BB1
BB2
BB3
BB4
BB5
BB6
BB7
BBS8
BB9
BC1
BC2
BC3
BC4
BC5
BC6
BC7
BC8

Manvel Public Schoo

Central Cass Public School District #7
Hillsboro Public School

Oakes Public Schools

Mapleton Public School

Linton Public School District #36
Tioga Public School District #15
Langdon Public School District # 23
Larimore Public School District #44
Edinburg Public School District #106
Park River Public Schoo

Rolette County Alt Ed Consortium
Cavalier Public Schools

Yellowstone School District # 14
Hebron Public School District # 13
Northern Cass School District # 97
Richland School District # 44

James River Multidistrict Special Education Unit
Napoleon Public School District #2
Fort Totten School District # 30
Lakota Public School District # 66
Rolette Public School

Drake Public School District

Mohall Lansfor Sherword School
North Border School District # 100
Carrington School District #49
Northern Plains Special Ed Unit
Bowman County School District #1
Apple Creek Elementary School
Stanley Community Public School District # 2
Rural Cass Special Education Unit
Kenmare Public School District #28
Milnor Public School District #2
Garrison Public School District #51
Beach Public School District #3
Lewis & Clark Public Schools

SW Special Education Unit

Dakota Prairie Public School

North Valley Career & Technology Center
Thompson Public School

Burke Central School

Washburn Public Schoo
Enderlin Area School District #24
Velva Public School

Midkota School

Sheyenne Valley Special Education Unit
Center Stanton Public School

400099
400105
400039
400034
400107
400108
400109
400110
400035
400111
400038
400037
400061
400060
400041
400042
400062
400057
400059
400063
400068
400124
400125
400079
400101
400095
400045
400046
400047
400069
400018
400118
400106
400117
400123
400119
400120
400122
400121
400044
400048
400049
400050
400052
400051
400053
400054



BC9
BD1
BD2
BD3
BD4
BD5
BD6
BD7
BD9
BE1
co1
co4
Co6
co7
Cco8
C09
C10
C12
C13
Ci4
C15
C16
C18
C19
C20
c21
C22
C23
C24
C26
Cc27
C29
C30
C31
C32
C35
C36
Cc37
C38
C39
C40
Cc42
C43
C44
C45
C46
Cc47

New Rockford Sheyenne Pub Sch
Burleigh County Special Education Unit
West River Student Services

New Salem Almont School District #49
Max Public School

East Central Special Education Unit
Pingree-Buchanan School District
North Sargent School District #3
Wahpeton Public School District 37
Medina Public School District #3
City Of Kenmare

City Of Bowman

City Of Carrington

City Of Watford City

City Of Park River

City Of Linton

City Of Mott

City Of Williston

City Of Hettinger

City Of Cooperstown

City Of West Fargo

City Of Minto

City Of Mayville

City Of Wahpeton

City Of Grafton

City Of Zeeland

City Of Crosby

City Of New England

City Of Mcville

City Of Kulm

City Of Killdeer

City Of Drayton

City Of Fessenden

City Of Larimore

City Of Westhope

City Of Medora

City Of Glenburn

City Of Rugby

City Of Elgin

City Of Walhalla

City Of Gwinner

City Of Lamoure

City Of Michigan

City Of Rolla

City Of Cavalier

City Of Harvey

City Of Belfield

400056
400055
400144
400137
400138
400139
400143
400140
400141
400142
200054
200030
200059
200055
200065
200019
200060
200029
200056
200057
200094
200086
200074
200046
200083
200095
200080
200058
200002
200040
200015
200003
200004
200061
200005
200025
200038
200050
200049
200052
200053
200063
200064
200008
200010
200011
200006



C48
C49
C50
C51
C52
C53
C54
C55
C56
C57
C58
C59
c60
ce1
C62
ce3
ce4
C65
C66
ce67
Cc68
Cc69
C70
c71
C72
C73
C74
C75
C76
Cc77
C78
C79
C80
81
C82
C83
Cc84
C85
C86
c87
C88
C89
C9a0
co1
C92
C93
Co4

City Of Oakes

City Of Hatton

City Of New Leipzig
City Of Wilton

City Of Burlington
City Of Lidgerwood
City Of Mcclusky
City Of Sherwood
City Of Stanley
City Of Forman
City Of Grand Forks
City Of Tioga

City Of Ellendale
City Of Wishek

City Of Cando

City Of Granville
City Of Pembina
City Of Ashley

City Of Finley

City Of Harwood
City Of Surrey

City Of Neche

City Of Beulah

City Of New Town
City Of Hillsboro
City Of Minot
City Of Lisbon

City Of Northwood
City Of Center

City Of Powers Lake
City Of Towner
City Of Underwood
City of Napoleon
City Of Scranton
City Of Hankinson
City Of Hebron
City Of New Salem
City Of Emerado
City Of Lincoln

City Of New Rockford
City Of Buffalo

City Of Ray
City Of Velva

City Of Mandan
City Of Thompson
City Of Hazelton
City Of Mapleton

200098
200067
200076
200021
200103
200101
200102
200062
200077
200013
200014
200031
200016
200017
200082
200018
200073
200087
200020
200041
200089
200088
200007
200009
200071
200092
200104
200069
200068
200070
200072
200075
200012
200079
200090
200081
200051
200084
200085
200091
200024
200022
200026
200027
200028
200039
200045



C95
C96
co7
Co8
C99
CAl
CA2
CA3
CA4
CA5
CA6
CA7
CA8
CA9
CB1
CB2
DO1
D02
D03
Do4
D05
Do6
Do7
D09
D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15
D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D22
D23
D24
D25
D26
D27
D28
D29
D30
D31
D32
D34

City Of Edgeley

City Of Dickinson

City Of Forest River

City Of Hope

City Of Mohall

City Of Stanton

City Of Sawyer

City Of Bismarck

City Of Rhame

City Of St John

City of Fargo

City Of Jamestown

City Of Beach

City of Halliday

City Of Pick City

City of Maddock

Burleigh County Soil Conservation District
Traill County Water Resource District

Lake Metigoshe Recreation Service District
Stutsman County Housing Authority

Griggs County Public Library

Cass County Water Resource District

Walsh County Water Resource District
Greater Ramsey Water District

Burleigh County Housing Authority
Southwest Water Authority

Mercer County Soil Conservation District
Ramsey County Soil Conservation District
Cass County Soil Conservation District

North Mchenry County Soil Conservation District
Richland County Soil Conservation District
Wild Rice Soil Conservation District

James River Soil Conservation District
Grafton Park District

Dickinson Park District

Carnegie Regional Library

Grand Forks County Water Resource District
Southeast Region Career & Technology Center
Williston Parks & Recreation

Western Grand Forks County Soil Conservation Dist
Cavalier County Job Development Authority
Barnes County Soil Conservation District
Devils Lake Basin Joint Water Resource Board
Ward County Water Resource District
Souris Basin Planning Council

Lamoure County Housing Authority

Minot Commission On Aging

200042
200043
200044
200093
200100
200032
200066
200078
200033
200034
200035
200036
200037
200110
200105
200111
500007
500008
500013
500053
500018
500002
500003
500016
500012
500063
500047
500005
500010
500004
500048
500051
500006
500009
500011
500017
500054
500055
500014
500015
500056
500057
500060
500061
500062
500065
500067



D35
D37
D38
D39
D41
D42
D43
D44
D45
D46
D47
D48
D49
D50
D51
D52
D53
D54
D55
D56
D57
D58
D59
D60
D61
D62
D63
D64
D66
D67
D68
D70
D71
D72
D73
D74
D75
D76
D77
D78
D81
D82
D83
D84
D85
D87
D88

Burleigh County Council On Aging

Souris Basin Transportation Board

South Central Adult Services

Watford City Park District

Ggf Senior Citizen Association

James River Senior Citizen Inc

R & T Water Supply Association
Consolidated Waste Ltd
Mandan Golden Age Club Inc

Dickey County Senior Citizens

Walsh County Housing Authority
Bowman City Park Board

Williams County Soil Conservation District
Stark County Council On Aging/Elder Care
Bismarck Rural Fire Protection

Morton Water Resource District

Morton Soil Conservation District

Grand Forks Regional Airport Authority
Dunseith Community Nursing Home
Pembina County Meals & Transportation
Mcintosh County Housing Authority
Walsh County Three Rivers Soil Conservation Dist
Mountrail Soil Conservation District
Wilton Rural Ambulance District
Underwood Recreation System

Cavalier County Housing Authority

Minot Rural Fire Department

Western & Central Stark Soil Conservation District
Ramsey County Housing Authority
Williston Housing Authority

Grand Forks Public Library

West Mclean Soil Conservation District
Central Plains Water District

Traill Rural Water District

Stutsman County Soil Conservation District
Bismarck Park District

West Fargo Park District

North Valley Water District

Ransom County Soil Cons Dist

Tri-County Water District

Mandan Park District

Jamestown Parks And Recreation District
Jamestown Regional Airport

Fargo Park District

Pierce County Soil Conservation District
Rolette County Soil Conservation District
Grand Forks-E Grand Forks Metropolitan Planning

500068
500073
500070
500072
500074
500075
500019
500022
500021
500020
500023
500025
500024
500027
500041
500042
500026
500043
500045
500044
500111
500078
500046
500052
500064
500079
500030
500080
500081
500028
500082
500029
500031
500059
500050
500076
500049
500032
500033
500034
500037
500085
500038
500040
500039
500084
500107



D89
D30
D91
202
203

North Dakota Firefighters Association
Grand Forks Park District

James River Valley Library System
Little Heart School District #4

Sweet Briar School District # 17

500108
500110
500109
400127
400128



